O
u
tp
u
t
V
o
lt

B
1.5V SOT-89-3
JTMB8503-21PS
B
2.1V SOT-89-3
JTMB8503-25PS
B
2.5V SOT-89-3
JTMB8503-30PS
B
3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
JTMB8503-50PS
B
5.0V SOT-89-3
JTMB8503-12PT 1.2V TO-92
JTMB8503-15PT 1.5V TO-92
JTMB8503-21PT 2.1V TO-92
JTMB8503-25PT 2.5V TO-92
JTMB8503-30PT 3.0V TO-92
---------- ---------- TO-92
JTMB8503-50PT 5.0V TO-92
JTMB8503
Product Classification：
- 3-
Total 12 Pages